Position
Dean, Health Sciences &

Education
Director Of Nursing & Allied

Health

Instructor
Instructor
Instructor
Instructor
Instructor
Instructor
Instructor
Instructor
Instructor
Counselor
Instructor
Instructor Part Time
Laboratory Specialist / Allied

Health & Nursing

Instructor

Program Admissions Specialist

Other Positions Held Community College District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Department

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Total Wages

$136,092

$113,711

$112,330

$111,917

$104,103

$101,398

$101,319

$96,344

$90,780

$87,213

$85,473

$78,438

$67,303

$58,768

$56,127

$48,981

$48,455

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,727

$24,899

$22,293

$24,814

$24,197

$23,954

$23,934

$22,779

$21,839

$22,825

$21,895

$21,314

$19,231

$15,229

$21,447

$13,153

$21,092



Administrative Assistant

Nursing Program Assistant

Instructor Part Time

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

$41,906

$39,570

$32,141

$29,374

$29,052

$28,998

$24,965

$24,940

$24,408

$23,907

$23,642

$22,646

$22,202

$19,560

$14,580

$12,341

$12,332

$12,073

$20,273

$20,060

$2,652

$5,740

$3,994

$2,392

$2,060

$2,058

$0

$1,972

$0

$1,868

$0

$0

$0

$840

$1,017

$305



Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Cows Student Worker

Instructor Part Time

Cod Student Worker

Cod Student Worker

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Instructor Part Time

Cows Student Worker

Instructor Part Time

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Health

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

Sciences

$9,635

$9,241

$8,997

$8,984

$6,982

$6,809

$6,187

$5,517

$5,514

$4,097

$4,063

$4,002

$3,540

$3,021

$3,008

$2,760

$2,729

$2,424

$0

$0

$0

$741

$0

$562

$0

$0

$455

$0

$0

$0

$292

$249

$248

$228

$0

$0



Instructor Part Time

Cod Student Worker

Instructor Part Time

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

$2,347

$1,940

$1,719

$194

$0

$142



