Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean, Health Sciences & Education		Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$136,092	\$26,727
Director Of Nursing & Allied Health		Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$113,711	\$24,899
Instructor		Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$112,330	\$22,293
Instructor		Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$111,917	\$24,814
Instructor		Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$104,103	\$24,197
Instructor		Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$101,398	\$23,954
Instructor		Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$101,319	\$23,934
Instructor		Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$96,344	\$22,779
Instructor		Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$90,780	\$21,839
Instructor		Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$87,213	\$22,825
Instructor		Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$85,473	\$21,895
Counselor		Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$78,438	\$21,314
Instructor		Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$67,303	\$19,231
Instructor Part Time		Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$58,768	\$15,229
Laboratory Specialist / Allied Health & Nursing		Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$56,127	\$21,447
Instructor		Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$48,981	\$13,153
Program Admissions Specialist		Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$48,455	\$21,092

Administrative Assistant	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$41,906	\$20,273
Nursing Program Assistant	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$39,570	\$20,060
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$32,141	\$2,652
Instructor	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$29,374	\$5,740
Instructor	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$29,052	\$3,994
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$28,998	\$2,392
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$24,965	\$2,060
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$24,940	\$2,058
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$24,408	\$0
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$23,907	\$1,972
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$23,642	\$0
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$22,646	\$1,868
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$22,202	\$0
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$19,560	\$0
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$14,580	\$0
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$12,341	\$840
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$12,332	\$1,017
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$12,073	\$305

Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$9,635	\$0
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$9,241	\$0
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$8,997	\$0
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$8,984	\$741
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$6,982	\$0
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$6,809	\$562
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$6,187	\$0
Cows Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$5,517	\$0
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$5,514	\$455
Cod Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$4,097	\$0
Cod Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$4,063	\$0
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$4,002	\$0
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$3,540	\$292
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$3,021	\$249
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$3,008	\$248
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$2,760	\$228
Cows Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$2,729	\$0
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$2,424	\$0

Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$2,347	\$194
Cod Student Worker	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$1,940	\$0
Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Health Sciences	\$1,719	\$142